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Team Vorarlberg
Hrinkow Advarics
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
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1 8 PRIMOZIC Jaka 1998 SLO 10014992241 Hrinkow Advarics 853 145 210 160 114 145 52 79
2 73 VERMEULEN Moran 1997 AUT 10035085284 Team Vorarlberg 745 123 35 180 83 88 210 61
3 30 ZANGERLE Emanuel 2000 AUT 10035126411 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 617 25 88 114 210 0 180 0
4 11 VERZA Riccardo 1997 ITA 10014406605 Hrinkow Advarics 571 210 56 35 106 123 41 0
5 23 FEDERSPIEL Daniel 1987 AUT 10003343248 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 559 133 180 1 0 133 61 51
6 72 STUSSI Colin Chris 1993 SUI 10007224056 Team Vorarlberg 537 94 32 0 205 0 1 205
7 1 LODERER Timon 1991 GER 10011724957 Hrinkow Advarics 490 106 69 22 93 54 99 69
8 70 RUEGG Lukas 1996 SUI 10009503455 Team Vorarlberg 484 31 160 45 160 0 88 0
9 2 EICHINGER Daniel 1995 AUT 10015603442 Hrinkow Advarics 479 41 99 43 0 114 83 99
10 44 HAJEK Alexander 2003 AUT 10035025771 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 473 93 145 75 0 0 0 160
11 84 KABAS Maximilian 2001 AUT 10035036986 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 459 51 72 11 39 180 0 106
12 41 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 AUT 10049142204 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 444 29 63 0 72 61 160 59
13 31 ZOIDL Riccardo 1988 AUT 10004640725 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 443 180 0 32 79 0 7 145
14 66 KNOLLE Jon 1999 GER 10015766726 Team Vorarlberg 443 0 133 20 133 0 69 88
15 12 RAVASI| Edward 1994 ITA 10009703620 Hrinkow Advarics 436 83 0 0 75 210 2 66
16 67 MEILER Lukas 1995 GER 10008624896 Team Vorarlberg 432 53 0 0 36 0 133 210
17 63 BERLIN Antoine 1989 MON 10078179960 Team Vorarlberg 388 160 0 52 0 83 0 93
18 108 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg 1983 AUT 10002727401 ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See 363 0 106 42 0 63 19 133
19 88 MESSNER Martin 2000 AUT 10035084981 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 352 88 49 59 63 47 46 0
20 126 REITER Daniel 1991 AUT 10007168179 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 348 45 123 1 50 31 49 50
21 85 KAEMPE Bjerring Stinus 2001 AUS 10100626568 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 334 59 42 55 88 57 33 0
22 90 TICHLER Thomas 2000 AUT 10059827257 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 303 54 93 36 0 36 38 46
23 61 AMANN Dominik 1999 AUT 10016012559 Team Vorarlberg 303 49 75 1 43 0 93 42
24 50 PUTZ Sebastian 2003 AUT 10108088494 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 290 61 0 0 0 106 0 123
25 999 LEHNER Daniel 1994 AUT 10008653188 Team Melasan Sport 273 63 50 0 0 160 0 0
26 43 EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen 2004 NOR 10019496374 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 271 57 0 0 44 0 170 0
27 25 KUKRLE Michael 1994 CZE 10008680470 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 271 48 45 24 145 0 9 0
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HOFBAUER Philipp
RIEGLER Nikolas
PREYLER David
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
BOSCH Manuel
SCHRETTL Marco
KONCZER Michael

RAPP Jonas

DODD Mattie
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
BENZ Pirmin
ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
ROSNER Linus
POCHACKER Julian
REUTIMANN Matthias
MEILER Martin
DIRNBAUER Josef

REITER Jakob

PAUMANN David
GAMPER Mario
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
CABEDO CARDA Oscar
GALL Simon
STADLBAUER Gregor
POLL Stefan
RECHENAUER Johannes
JENNEWEIN Sandro
HAUSER Sandro
NENNING Laurin
STEININGER FAbian
VERBNJAK Paul

STIEGER Adrian
HORANDTNER Moritz
VESELY Felix

RITZINGER Felix

STARI Linus

RAGGL Gregor

POLZER David
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10035028300
10035049114
10035036885
10035022539
10011028476
10053690086
10014465613
10009404233
10064566214
10009786068
10036168755
10089946464
10049039140
10015731158
10008692392
10009745955
10114209194
10048903744
10035036582
10015332549
10009786169
10014208258
10055780741
10035048710
10005862824
10133974562
10007168886
10117113538
10092977615
10035027185
10082662067
10092209392
10077251184
10083674103
10008820011
10089863208
10006801906
10055885926

WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Hrinkow Advarics

Hrinkow Advarics

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Vorarlberg

Soudal - Quickstep Devo Team
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Lietz-Sport Racing

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
SANTIC-WIBATECH

Hrinkow Advarics

Team Vorarlberg

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Edelsten Horhaus by MaD
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
Hrinkow Advarics

ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See

ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See

Team Vorarlberg

Maloja Pushbikers

LRC Lienzer Dolomiten

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Vorarlberg

jb BRUNEX Superior Factory Racing

ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
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HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes

PURTSCHELLER Jakob
OPPEL Simon
OBERLECHNER Luca
HOLZKNECHT Jonas
KOKAS Raphael
INAUEN Peter
ERLACHER Matthias
VESELY Florian
BODNAR Krisztian
MARBLER Stefan
WAFLER Tim
LASSER Franz Josef
HORVAT Ziga
HOPFGARTNER Paul
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10035058309
10082548192
10117211952
10064027963
10107576317
10035026882
10100193405
10092036917
10083674406
10009323195
10048899296
10035022337
10048898387
10014992140
10009885694

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Team Vorarlberg

ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Raiffeisen Feld/See

WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Hrinkow Advarics

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
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